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Description

201703270001
01980

03/27/2017
01:33:20

PAC RETREAT
AT
GREYSTONE
LLC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

MORROW
GREYSTONE
LLC

Sec:29
Twn:18S
Rng:1W
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201703270001
01980

03/27/2017
01:33:20

PAC RETREAT
AT
GREYSTONE
LLC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

MORROW
GREYSTONE
LLC

Other:SEE
INST

201703270001
02000

03/27/2017
01:33:22

PAC RETREAT
AT
GREYSTONE
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

44 123 Lot#:3 Book:44
Pg:123
Sub:GREYSTO
NE OAKS
DRIVE THE
RETREAT AT
GREYSTONE

201703270001
02010

03/27/2017
01:33:23

PAC RETREAT
AT
GREYSTONE
LLC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

44 123 Lot#:1 Book:44
Pg:123
Sub:GREYSTO
NE OAKS
DRIVE THE
RETREAT AT
GREYSTONE

201703270001
02000

03/27/2017
01:33:22

PAC RETREAT
AT
GREYSTONE
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Other:SEE
INST

201703270001
02010

03/27/2017
01:33:23

PAC RETREAT
AT
GREYSTONE
LLC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Other:SEE
INST

201703270001
02010

03/27/2017
01:33:23

PAC RETREAT
AT
GREYSTONE
LLC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

44 123 Lot#:3 Book:44
Pg:123
Sub:GREYSTO
NE OAKS
DRIVE THE
RETREAT AT
GREYSTONE

201703270001
02000

03/27/2017
01:33:22

PAC RETREAT
AT
GREYSTONE
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Sec:29
Twn:18S
Rng:1W
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201703270001
02000

03/27/2017
01:33:22

PAC RETREAT
AT
GREYSTONE
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

44 123 Lot#:1 Book:44
Pg:123
Sub:GREYSTO
NE OAKS
DRIVE THE
RETREAT AT
GREYSTONE

201703270001
02000

03/27/2017
01:33:22

PAC RETREAT
AT
GREYSTONE
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

44 123 Lot#:4 Book:44
Pg:123
Sub:GREYSTO
NE OAKS
DRIVE THE
RETREAT AT
GREYSTONE



201703270001
02010

03/27/2017
01:33:23

PAC RETREAT
AT
GREYSTONE
LLC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Sec:29
Twn:18S
Rng:1W
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201703270001
02010

03/27/2017
01:33:23

PAC RETREAT
AT
GREYSTONE
LLC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

44 123 Lot#:4 Book:44
Pg:123
Sub:GREYSTO
NE OAKS
DRIVE THE
RETREAT AT
GREYSTONE

201711220004
22150

11/22/2017
11:32:38

PAC RETREAT
AT
GREYSTONE
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE KEYBANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

44 123 Lot#:1 Book:44
Pg:123
Sub:RETREAT
AT
GREYSTONE

201711220004
22150

11/22/2017
11:32:38

PAC RETREAT
AT
GREYSTONE
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE KEYBANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

44 123 Lot#:3 Book:44
Pg:123
Sub:RETREAT
AT
GREYSTONE

201711220004
22150

11/22/2017
11:32:38

PAC RETREAT
AT
GREYSTONE
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE KEYBANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

Sec:29
Twn:18S
Rng:1W
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201711220004
22150

11/22/2017
11:32:38

PAC RETREAT
AT
GREYSTONE
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE KEYBANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

44 123 Book:44
Pg:123
Sub:GREYSTO
NE OAKS
DRIVE

201711220004
22150

11/22/2017
11:32:38

PAC RETREAT
AT
GREYSTONE
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE KEYBANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

44 123 Lot#:4 Book:44
Pg:123
Sub:RETREAT
AT
GREYSTONE

201711220004
22170

11/22/2017
11:32:40

PAC RETREAT
AT
GREYSTONE
LLC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

44 123 Lot#:1 Book:44
Pg:123
Sub:RETREAT
AT
GREYSTONE

201711220004
22170

11/22/2017
11:32:40

PAC RETREAT
AT
GREYSTONE
LLC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

44 123 Lot#:3 Book:44
Pg:123
Sub:RETREAT
AT
GREYSTONE

201711220004
22170

11/22/2017
11:32:40

PAC RETREAT
AT
GREYSTONE
LLC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

44 123 Lot#:4 Book:44
Pg:123
Sub:RETREAT
AT
GREYSTONE

201711220004
22170

11/22/2017
11:32:40

PAC RETREAT
AT
GREYSTONE
LLC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

44 123 Book:44
Pg:123
Sub:GREYSTO
NE OAKS
DRIVE

201711220004
22170

11/22/2017
11:32:40

PAC RETREAT
AT
GREYSTONE
LLC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Sec:29
Twn:18S
Rng:1W
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST



201711220004
22170

11/22/2017
11:32:40

PAC RETREAT
AT
GREYSTONE
LLC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Other:SEE
INST


