Search C	riteria Fil	ters Applie	d: Party S	eq= 1,0; [Date Reco	rded= 201	7; Name=	PAC RET	REAT AT	GREYSTO	ONE LLC;
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201703270001 01980	03/27/2017 01:33:20	PAC RETREAT AT GREYSTONE LLC	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	MORROW GREYSTONE LLC						Sec:29 Twn:18S Rng:1W BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201703270001 01980	03/27/2017 01:33:20	PAC RETREAT AT GREYSTONE LLC	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	MORROW GREYSTONE LLC						Other:SEE INST
201703270001 02000	03/27/2017 01:33:22	PAC RETREAT AT GREYSTONE LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N			44	123		Lot#:3 Book:44 Pg:123 Sub:GREYSTO NE OAKS DRIVE THE RETREAT AT GREYSTONE
201703270001 02010	03/27/2017 01:33:23	PAC RETREAT AT GREYSTONE LLC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N			44	123		Lot#:1 Book:44 Pg:123 Sub:GREYSTO NE OAKS DRIVE THE RETREAT AT GREYSTONE
201703270001 02000	03/27/2017 01:33:22	PAC RETREAT AT GREYSTONE LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N						Other:SEE INST
201703270001 02010	03/27/2017 01:33:23	PAC RETREAT AT GREYSTONE LLC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N						Other:SEE INST
201703270001 02010	03/27/2017 01:33:23	PAC RETREAT AT GREYSTONE LLC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N			44	123		Lot#:3 Book:44 Pg:123 Sub:GREYSTO NE OAKS DRIVE THE RETREAT AT GREYSTONE
201703270001 02000	03/27/2017 01:33:22	PAC RETREAT AT GREYSTONE LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N						Sec:29 Twn:18S Rng:1W BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201703270001 02000	03/27/2017 01:33:22	PAC RETREAT AT GREYSTONE LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N			44	123		Lot#:1 Book:44 Pg:123 Sub:GREYSTO NE OAKS DRIVE THE RETREAT AT GREYSTONE
201703270001 02000	03/27/2017 01:33:22	PAC RETREAT AT GREYSTONE LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N			44	123		Lot#:4 Book:44 Pg:123 Sub:GREYSTO NE OAKS DRIVE THE RETREAT AT GREYSTONE

201703270001 02010	03/27/2017 01:33:23	PAC RETREAT AT GREYSTONE LLC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N			Sec:29 Twn:18S Rng:1W BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201703270001 02010	03/27/2017 01:33:23	PAC RETREAT AT GREYSTONE LLC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	44	123	Lot#:4 Book:44 Pg:123 Sub:GREYSTO NE OAKS DRIVE THE RETREAT AT GREYSTONE
201711220004 22150	11/22/2017 11:32:38	PAC RETREAT AT GREYSTONE LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	KEYBANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION	44	123	Lot#:1 Book:44 Pg:123 Sub:RETREAT AT GREYSTONE
201711220004 22150	11/22/2017 11:32:38	PAC RETREAT AT GREYSTONE LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	KEYBANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION	44	123	Lot#:3 Book:44 Pg:123 Sub:RETREAT AT GREYSTONE
201711220004 22150	11/22/2017 11:32:38	PAC RETREAT AT GREYSTONE LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	KEYBANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION			Sec:29 Twn:18S Rng:1W BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201711220004 22150	11/22/2017 11:32:38	PAC RETREAT AT GREYSTONE LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	KEYBANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION	44	123	Book:44 Pg:123 Sub:GREYSTO NE OAKS DRIVE
201711220004 22150	11/22/2017 11:32:38	PAC RETREAT AT GREYSTONE LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	KEYBANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION	44	123	Lot#:4 Book:44 Pg:123 Sub:RETREAT AT GREYSTONE
201711220004 22170	11/22/2017 11:32:40	PAC RETREAT AT GREYSTONE LLC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	44	123	Lot#:1 Book:44 Pg:123 Sub:RETREAT AT GREYSTONE
201711220004 22170	11/22/2017 11:32:40	PAC RETREAT AT GREYSTONE LLC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	44	123	Lot#:3 Book:44 Pg:123 Sub:RETREAT AT GREYSTONE
201711220004 22170	11/22/2017 11:32:40	PAC RETREAT AT GREYSTONE LLC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	44	123	Lot#:4 Book:44 Pg:123 Sub:RETREAT AT GREYSTONE
201711220004 22170	11/22/2017 11:32:40	PAC RETREAT AT GREYSTONE LLC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	44	123	Book:44 Pg:123 Sub:GREYSTO NE OAKS DRIVE
201711220004 22170	11/22/2017 11:32:40	PAC RETREAT AT GREYSTONE LLC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N			Sec:29 Twn:18S Rng:1W BQt:NE Other:SEE INST

	11:32:40	PAC RETREAT AT GREYSTONE LLC		STATEMENT	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N						Other:SEE INST
--	----------	---------------------------------------	--	-----------	---	--	--	--	--	--	-------------------